SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Final UG 1st Merit List
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName  Father Name Gender DOB Seat Allocation 12th %

Category
251050246 UDAY RANA HARI KUMAR 11-09-2006 AIOC 94.6000
251066558 MANNAT RAJIV BATRA 21-11-2006 AIOC 97.4000
251003273 Mokshita Sunil Kumar 04-11-2007 AIOC 92.4000
251026404 NIDHI ARUN BAJAJ 16-06-2008 AIOC 92.4000
251009257 VAHINI SHALINDER 04-09-2007 AIOC 97.2000
KALRA
251103634 BHUMIKA ROSHAN LAL 14-12-2007 AIOC 91.2000
251055275 TANISH SUKHBIR 20-08-2007 AIOC 91.0000
251032864 YUGRAJ SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 04-10-2006 AIOC 90.2000
251084929 Apoorva Ajay Kumar 27-11-2006 HOGC 94.4000
251017865 MEHAK LALIT KUMAR 26-07-2007 HOGC 94.2000
251089512 PALAK RANA ﬁﬁkl/l\fgv 07-07-2008 HOGC 89.2000

Weightage  Total

Marks
5 99.6000
0 97.4000
5 97.4000
5 97.4000
0 97.2000
5 96.2000
5 96.0000
5 95.2000
0 94.4000
0 94.2000
5 94.2000



SrNo.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251045519

251032550

251102928

251000660

251000217

251050226

251023072

251049124

251047602

251112505

251099334

251001822

251037921

BHUMIKA

ISHANT CHODHARY

Pranjal

Pankaj Sharma

MEDHAVI

OM BATTAN

PALAK BAJAJ

ABHIMANYU
AHLAWAT

KIRAN

Vansh Sehgal

HARSHIT SETHI

TUSHAR GUPTA

LAVISH

Father Name

RAKESH KUMAR

KULDEEP
CHOUDHARY

Amit Gupta

Jai kumar
RAKESH
CHAWLA
RAJESH KUMAR
OM PARKASH
BAJAJ

RAJEEV

AHALAWAT

RAKESH

Naveen Sehgal

ASHOK KUMAR

MOHIT GUPTA

RANBIR SINGH

DOB

25-10-2006

23-02-2007

12-04-2007

27-08-2006

03-03-2007

03-01-2010

22-06-2007

22-07-2007

10-08-2007

29-01-2007

16-09-2006

30-05-2007

09-07-2007

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

93.8000

88.8000

93.8000

93.6000

88.6000

93.6000

93.4000

88.0000

87.4000

92.0000

91.8000

91.6000

91.6000

Weightage  Total

\VETS
0 93.8000
5 93.8000
0 93.8000
0 93.6000
5 93.6000
0 93.6000
0 93.4000
5 93.0000
5 92.4000
0 92.0000
0 91.8000
0 91.6000
0 91.6000



SrNo.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

College

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251001830

251015857

251002575

251073756

251042361

251028767

251093767

251023499

251038634

251041346

251030386

251076111

251058007

Mohit Verma

SNEHPREET KAUR

NISHU SAGAR

DIVYANKA RANA

SANIYA

Porus Chaudhary

Suryansh

JATIN

LOVELEEN

SRISHTI

ARYAN

PREETI

SANIYA

Father Name

Kamal Kumar

GURMUKH
SINGH

DHARMINDER
SAGAR

ASHOK SINGH
RANA

BHAGWAN
SINGH

Sukhvinder Singh

Sohan Singh

HARPREET
SINGH

BALWINDER
KUMAR

ASHISH
SHARMA

KRISHAN
KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

Gender

M

M

M

DOB

14-08-2007

05-02-2008

03-08-2006

02-02-2007

04-11-2007

11-01-2007

22-01-2008

29-04-2008

23-03-2007

06-02-2007

20-09-2006

31-05-2006

18-05-2007

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

0SC

0SC

0SC

12th %

91.4000

91.2000

90.6000

90.4000

90.4000

89.6000

81.6000

84.6000

79.2000

78.2000

88.4000

83.2000

82.6000

Weightage  Total

\VETS
0 91.4000
0 91.2000
0 90.6000
0 90.4000
0 90.4000
0 89.6000
5 86.6000
0 84.6000
0 79.2000
0 78.2000
0 88.4000
5 88.2000
5 87.6000



SrNo.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

College

College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251031812

251055886

251042623

251051741

251100726

251063230

251063432

251060650

251087694

251035536

251112118

251068227

KHUSHI

GAUTAM SULEKH

MANYA SINGH

Himanshu

HIMANSHI

DIKSHA

VANDANA

KHUSHI

HARWINDER SINGH

PRABHDEEP KAUR

Harsh Pal

SIMRAN

Father Name

SHAMSHER
SINGH

MAHENDER

KUMAR

SOMBIR

Tilak Raj

RAVI KUMAR

JAGMOHAN

JAGMOHAN

PAWAN KUMAR

KULDEEP SINGH

KANWALJEET

SINGH

Rajesh

MANOJ KUMAR

DOB

12-05-2007

20-08-2006

10-09-2007

26-01-2007

03-12-2006

20-02-2007

10-05-2005

10-05-2007

20-01-2008

17-10-2007

10-11-2006

18-05-2007

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

0SC

0SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

87.2000

85.2000

87.6000

77.2000

76.4000

75.6000

72.0000

84.6000

86.8000

86.4000

77.8000

82.8000

Weightage  Total
\VETS

0 87.2000
0 85.2000
0 87.6000
0 77.2000
0 76.4000
0 75.6000
0 72.0000
5 89.6000
0 86.8000
0 86.4000
5 82.8000
0 82.8000



SrNo.

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce - (Hons.)
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251001638

251010298

251038549

251033657

251065115

251054391

251031999

251019883

Kritika

PULKIT

SIYA

ANKIT

Aarti

LAKSHMI

METHALI

SHUBHAM

Father Name

Satish kumar

MOHAN LAL

SANDEEP

KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

Budhram

MANOJ KUMAR

SURAJ LODHI

NIRDOSH

DOB

12-10-2006

16-11-2006

21-01-2007

17-08-2006

07-03-2007

14-09-2007

21-02-2008

16-07-2006

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

81.8000

75.4000

80.0000

84.4000

88.4000

81.8000

74.2000

59.8000

Weightage  Total

\VETS
0 81.8000
5 80.4000
0 80.0000
5 89.4000
0 88.4000
0 81.8000
0 74.2000
5 64.8000



